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SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
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SHEMEVUTF6V LOT TS5
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
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SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
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SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVEUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOT TS5
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
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Gl BHureperwiid
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Quflwg)

GevrdgHev
QuIBIgHesH T
GevrdgHev

GevrdgHev

Gevrd 60
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Gevrd 60

Gevrd 60

Gevrd 6D
QuIBIgHesH T

udeng - Anlwg

UL 6mL_

Quevevrifl - Guflwg)
Queverrifl - BHIGSTLD

1 6.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle
1 40.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 18.00/Kg

1 6.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle
1 30.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

2 30.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 10.00/Piece
1 8.00/Piece
1 40.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 -

1 30.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

2 40.00/Kg

1 40.00/Piece
1 40.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 -

1 10.00/Bundle
1 10.00/Bundle
1 20.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 -

1 40.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

1 -

1 40.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

4.00/Bundle
3.00/Bundle
28.00-30.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
5.00/Bundle
4.00/Bundle
20.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
22.00-24.00/Kg
20.00-22.00/Kg
32.00-35.00/Kg
28.00-30.00Kg
7.00-8.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
28.00-33.00/Kg
28.00-33.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
14.00-15.00/Kg
30.00-35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Piece
25.00-30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
16.00-18.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
6.00/Bundle
7.00/Bundle
17.00-18.00/Kg
24.00-25.00/Kg
12.00-14.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
31.00-32.00/Kg
28.00-30.00/Kg



OGleumis b SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L 20.00-25.00/Kg

QueveTf) - Aflwig 1 30.00/Kg

OGleumisTwiD SHEMEVUTF6V LOT TS5 AMlw - Qeumimwid 1 40.00-50.00/Kg 38.00-40.00/Kg
uged] Llerssmil SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L QuIBIgHesH T 1- 50.00/Kg

2 _(HEWETSHELPBISF, SHEMEVUTF6V LOT TS5 QuIBIgHesH T 1 30.00/Kg 18.00/Kg

2 _(HEWETSHELPBIS, SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L ST 1 30.00/Kg 18.00/Kg
Yglewrm SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L Quflwg) 1 15.00/Bundle 10.00/Bundle
Yglewrm SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L Anlwig 1 15.00/Bundle 12.00/Bundle
UThBIg STl SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L FAsLL-Cevrdsev 1 20.00/Kg 14.00/Kg
(peiTeTmIg SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L Gleusiremer 1 20.00/Kg 9.00/Kg
(peiTeTmIg SHEMEVUTF6V LOT TS5 Qeusiremen - BHSHSTLD 1 20.00/Kg 6.00-7.50/Kg
(peiTeTmIg SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L Fauliy - CQukigHesn T 1 30.00/Kg 16.00/Kg
Fresmigsmil SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L Quflwg) 1 30.00/Kg 18.00-22.00/Kg
Fresmigsmil SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L Anlwig 1 20.00/Kg 12.00-15.00/Kg
L|L_6»6VBIS Tl SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L Quflwg) 1 20.00/Kg 13.00-14.00/Kg
L|L_6»6VMBIS Tl SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L Anlwig 1 20.00/Kg 11.00-12.00/Kg
Fewr SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L LTeVd &6 1 5.00/Bundle 4.00/Bundle
BHHTefl SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L @ov&ll 1 20.00/Kg 13.00/Kg
BHHTefl SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L afl-GamiLr 1 20.00/Kg 13.00/Kg
BHHTefl SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L BT® 1 20.00/Kg 12.00/Kg
L_frevflL SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L QuIBIgHesH T 1- 15.00/kg

g LiLileir SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTEIS5L euTaflmiL_edT 1 180.00/Kg 160.00/Kg

g LiLileir SHEMEVEUTF6V LOTTES5L Liluyed) 1 160.00/Kg 140.00/Kg

g LiLileir SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L LOOMTTTET 1 180.00/Kg 160.00/Kg
QUTEDLP&H S T SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L Quomhgest 1 6.00/Piece 200.00/Bunch
QUTENLP&HS T SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L [ 1 5.00/Piece 4.00/Piece
QUTENLP&H S T SHEMEVUTF6V LOT TS5 3)emsv 1 100.00/Bundle 80.00/Bundle
QUTeDLPLILIPLD SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L Fauliy 1 370.00/Bunch 350.00/Bunch
QUTeDLPLILIPLD SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L L},61 65T 1 450.00/Bunch 400.00/Bunch
QUTeDLPLILIPLD SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L &ML, TeusTer] 1 200.00/Bunch 150.00/Bunch
QUTeDLPLILIPLD SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L revgrefl 1 260.00/Bunch 240.00/Bunch
Slrrlens BHEMEVEUTF6V DTG5 LisoTeT T 1 50.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
Slrrlens SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L FLsver-Glausiremer 1 120.00/Kg 100.00/Kg
Slrrlens SHEMEVEUTF6V LOTTES5L FLevev-amLiL 1 140.00/Kg 120.00/Kg
Slrrlens SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L FlL@61g 1 60.00/Kg 40.00-50.00/Kg
O&muinumr SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L Gevrdaev 1 25.00/Kg 16.00/Kg
LIeOrLIpLD SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L Quflwg) 1 120.00/Piece 90.00-100.00/Piece
LIeOTLIpLD SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L Anlwig 1 80.00/Piece 60.00-70.00/Piece
6T Ll Fema SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L Quflwg) 1 3.00/Piece 2.00/Piece
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SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOT TS5
SHEMEVUTF6V DML
SHEMEVUTF6V LOT TS5
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOT TS5
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVEUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOT TS5
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVEUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVEUTF6V LOTTElS5L

BOSS LD
9,605 Gredlwim
LOTEVL_T
BT&ELYT = HLOEVT
QFBGTT LD
86V6VIT LD 63311
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B erid
QuIBISHesH T T
GevrdgHev
GevrdgHev
Quflwg)
Anlwig
BOSSTD
FAsLL/sTL6L
&Qewram
GevrdgHev

DU HITT
Gevrd 60
Quflwg)
OF6vs1(H)-L06V60)
Gevrd 60

@ 6wt (h-Lo6V60)
F63T60T-LD6V6V]
LDEHF6IT
GevrdgHev
Fauliy
GleusiTemer
&S5
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 6D
Gevrd 6D
GevrdgHev
GevrdgHev
GevrdgHev

B evdlifl

1 2.00/Piece
1 100.00/Kg
1 100.00/Kg
1 60.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 10.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 6.00/Piece
1 20.00/Kg

1 40.00/Piece
1 25.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 140.00/Kg
1 100.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg

1 70.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

1 15.00/Kg

RPRRRPRRPRRRRRE
'

1 80.00/100 gms
1 20.00/100 gms
1 100.00/100 gms
1 90.00/Kg

1 15.00/100 gms
1 60.00/Kg

1 70.00/Kg

1.50/Piece
90.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
8.00-9.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
6.00-7.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

15.00/Kg
30.00/Piece
20.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
120.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
7.00-8.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
220.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
30.00-40.00/Kg
10.00/Bundle
40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
750.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
850.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg



SHEMEVEUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOT TS5
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOT TS5
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTElS5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEWEVUTF6V LOTTES5L
SHEMEVUTF6V LOTTES5L

Br®
LIEDLp WG]
FEALTEY
Quflwg)
EOES
GevrdgHev
Hauliy
SH(HLL
Quflwg)
Quflwg)
EOES
GevrdgHev
Quflwg)
BOSSTD
Anlwig

1 50.00/Kg

1 200.00/Kg

1 140.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

1 55.00/Kg

1 50.00/100 gms
1 80.00/Kg

1 70.00/Kg

1
1 -
1 40.00/Bundle
1 -

1 8.00/Piece

1 6.00/Piece

1 5.00/Piece

40.00/Kg
170.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
42.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
440.00/Kg
77.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
30.00/Bundle
420.00-450.00/Kg
6.00-7.00/Piece
4.50-5.00/Piece
3.00-4.00/Piece






